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Tariff 
Item 

HO ICU 4016.99.89 
HO ICU Sect. XVI 
HO ICU 8413.70.09 
HO ICU 8413.70.09 
HO ICU 8485.90.09 
HO 
HO 
HO 
HO 
CH 

8516.31.00 
8516. 31. 00 
8516. 31. 00 
8516. 31. 00 
9506.59.00 

Tariff 
Item 

HO ICU 2005.80.00 
HO ICU 7610.90.00 

Description of Goods 

Rubber ... fabrics 
Seals ... seals 
Centrifugal ... stator 
Centrifugal ... temperature 
Radial ... FOB 
Component ... plugs 
Portable watts 
Portable . . . 120W 
Portable ... attachment 
Table ... blades 

Description of Goods 

Cream style corn 
Acoustic ceiling system 

CUSTOMS EDITION 

THIRD SCHEDULE 
Concession Approvals Withdrawn 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Deel ined 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

981200J 
930641C 
701195E 
505038D 
930553L 
740530J 
720441J 
6219306 
701324J 
881192L 

Ref. 
No. 

980323J 
980468E 

1161 

Wef 31/10/89 
Wef 31/10/89 
Wef 31/10/89 
Wef 31 /10/89 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 29th day of March 1990. M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce. 
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